
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

April   2010  -  March   2011

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

       2.8
       6.7
       0.0

-      2.3
     100.0
       8.7

 93,811
 33,317

 3

 150,522
 1

 11,484

 91,224
 31,237

 3

 154,096
 0

 10,569

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  338,417

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 127,131

 162,007

 122,464

 164,665

       3.8

-      1.6

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 5,699,242

 2,972,577

 0

 5,688,289
 10,953

 2,962,332
 10,245

 0
 0

       6.2
      13.6

       3.7
-      7.3

       0.0
       0.0

 11,383,629
 21,558

 5,970,971
 20,560

 0
 0

 10,719,401
 18,976

 5,758,484
 22,186

 0
 0

 5,695,340
 10,605

 3,008,639
 10,315

 0
 0

 5,705,945

 3,018,954

 0

 11,405,187

 5,991,531

 0

 10,738,377

 5,780,670

 0

       6.2

       3.6

       0.0

 244,333  245,320 -      0.4
 44,805  41,809        7.2

 289,138  287,129        0.7Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 48,697
 582

 47,898
 580

       1.7
       0.3

Non-Commercial:

 335,607        0.8

 49,279  48,478        1.7Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  8,651,219  8,644,507  16,724,957        3.4 17,295,726
 3,193,264  3,220,694  6,261,830        2.4 6,413,958International

Total - Commercial  11,844,483  11,865,201  23,709,684  22,986,787        3.1

Total - Non-Commercial  74,485  82,867  157,352  137,823       14.2

 156,122
 1,230

 136,878
 945

      14.1
      30.2

 82,373
 494

 73,749
 736

Grand Total - Passengers  23,867,036  23,124,610        3.2 11,948,068 11,918,968

Total - Air Carrier  8,671,819  8,724,899  17,396,718  16,519,047        5.3

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  3,172,664  3,140,302  6,312,966  6,467,740 -      2.4

Domestic
International
Transborder

 2,951,977
 0

 220,687

 2,938,562
 0

 201,740

 5,890,539
 0

 422,427

 5,986,580
 0

 481,160

-      1.6
       0.0

-     12.2

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International

Domestic
International

 3,959
 5,864

 124,075
 197,531

 4,259
 5,100

 123,049
 175,476

 2,377
 2,628

 64,437
 113,752

 1,583
 3,237

 59,638
 83,779

-      7.0
      15.0

       0.8
      12.6

 9,823

 321,606

 9,359

 298,525

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 5,004

 178,188

 4,819

 143,418

       5.0

       7.7

Grand Total - Cargo  331,430  307,884 183,192 148,237        7.6

 128,034  127,308 66,813 61,221Domestic
 203,395  180,576

       0.6
      12.6 116,379 87,016

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




